
2013-07

Pieces SqFt3 Pieces SqFt3 Lbs per              
Sqft

Lbs per               
Piece3

1.0 44 1,408 1,056 33,792 0.18 5.8
1.5 30 960 720 23,040 0.26 8.3
2.0 24 768 576 18,432 0.33 10.7
2.5 19 608 456 14,592 0.42 13.3
3.0 16 512 384 12,288 0.50 16.0

2013-07

Pieces SqFt2 Pieces SqFt2 Lbs per                  
Bdl2

Lbs per              
Sqft

Lbs per           
Piece2

0.5 80 2,560 1,920 61,440 1,173 0.46 14.7
0.75 52 1,664 1,248 39,936 846 0.51 16.3
1.0 42 1,344 1,008 32,256 728 0.54 17.3

Weight2

Packaging Details – ECOMAXci

1 Includes structural panel.

3 Data is based on 48” x 96” pieces.
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Nominal 
Thickness1

Bundle Truckload

Packaging Details – Thermasheath-SI

Nominal 
Thickness1

Bundle Truckload Weight

1 Includes structural panel.
2 Data is based on 48” x 96” pieces.

2 All bundles are approximately 250 lbs.



2013-07

Pieces SqFt3 Pieces SqFt3 Lbs per              
Sqft

Lbs per               
Piece3

0.5 96 3,072 2,304 73,728 0.08 2.7
0.625 76 2,432 1,824 58,368 0.10 3.3
0.754 64 2,048 1,536 49,152 0.13 4.0
0.755 60 1,920 1,440 46,080 0.13 4.3
1.0 48 1,536 1,152 36,864 0.17 5.3
1.1 43 1,376 1,032 33,024 0.08 2.7
1.2 40 1,280 960 30,720 0.20 6.4

1.25 38 1,216 912 29,184 0.21 6.7
1.3 36 1,152 864 27,648 0.22 6.9
1.4 34 1,088 816 26,112 0.23 7.5
1.5 32 1,024 768 24,576 0.25 8.0
1.6 30 960 720 23,040 0.27 8.5
1.7 28 896 672 21,504 0.28 9.1

1.75 27 864 648 20,736 0.29 9.3
1.8 26 832 624 19,968 0.30 9.6
1.9 25 800 600 19,200 0.32 10.1
2.0 24 768 576 18,432 0.33 10.7
2.1 22 704 528 16,896 0.35 11.2
2.2 21 672 504 16,128 0.37 11.7

2.25 21 672 504 16,128 0.38 12.0
2.3 20 640 480 15,360 0.38 12.3
2.4 20 640 480 15,360 0.40 12.8
2.5 19 608 456 14,592 0.42 13.3
2.6 18 576 432 13,824 0.43 13.9
2.7 17 544 408 13,056 0.45 14.4

2.75 17 544 408 13,056 0.46 14.7
2.8 17 544 408 13,056 0.47 14.9
2.9 16 512 384 12,288 0.48 15.5
3.0 16 512 384 12,288 0.50 16.0
3.1 15 480 360 11,520 0.52 16.5
3.2 15 480 360 11,520 0.53 17.1

3.25 14 448 336 10,752 0.54 17.3
3.3 14 448 336 10,752 0.55 17.6
3.4 14 448 336 10,752 0.57 18.1
3.5 13 416 312 9,984 0.58 18.7
3.6 13 416 312 9,984 0.60 19.2
3.7 12 384 288 9,216 0.62 19.7

3.75 12 384 288 9,216 0.63 20.0
3.8 12 384 288 9,216 0.63 20.3
3.9 12 384 288 9,216 0.65 20.8
4.0 12 384 288 9,216 0.67 21.3
4.5 10 320 240 7,680 0.75 24.0
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   TSP-3, TSX-8500, TSX-8510 and Ultra-Max where applicable.

3 Data is based on 48” x 96” pieces.

Packaging Details – Non Composite Products1

Nominal 
Thickness

Bundle Truckload Weight2 

1 Durasheath-3, Multi-Max FA-3, R-Matte Plus-3, Re-Cover Board-3,Thermasheath-3, Thermaroof Plus-3, TSA-FA-3,

2 All bundles are approximately 250 lbs.

5 Applicable for R-Matte Plus-3, Thermasheath-3, TSP-3, TSX-8500 and TSX-8510.

4 Applicable for Durasheath-3, Tapered Thermaroof-3 and Re-Cover Board-3.



2013-07

Pieces SqFt2 Pieces SqFt2 Lbs per                  
Bdl2

Lbs per              
Sqft

Lbs per           
Piece2

1.5 32 1,024 768 24,576 1,771 1.73 55.3
1.6 30 960 720 23,040 1,676 1.75 55.9
1.7 28 896 672 21,504 1,579 1.76 56.4

1.75 27 864 648 20,736 1,530 1.77 56.7
1.8 26 832 624 19,968 1,480 1.78 56.9
1.9 25 800 600 19,200 1,437 1.80 57.5
2 24 768 576 18,432 1,392 1.81 58.0

2.1 22 704 528 16,896 1,288 1.83 58.5
2.2 21 672 504 16,128 1,240 1.85 59.1

2.25 21 672 504 16,128 1,246 1.85 59.3
2.3 20 640 480 15,360 1,192 1.86 59.6
2.4 20 640 480 15,360 1,203 1.88 60.1
2.5 19 608 456 14,592 1,153 1.90 60.7
2.6 18 576 432 13,824 1,102 1.91 61.2
2.7 17 544 408 13,056 1,049 1.93 61.7

2.75 17 544 408 13,056 1,054 1.94 62.0
2.8 17 544 408 13,056 1,059 1.95 62.3
2.9 16 512 384 12,288 1,005 1.96 62.8
3 16 512 384 12,288 1,013 1.98 63.3

3.1 15 480 360 11,520 958 2.00 63.9
3.2 15 480 360 11,520 966 2.01 64.4

3.25 14 448 336 10,752 905 2.02 64.7
3.3 14 448 336 10,752 909 2.03 64.9
3.4 14 448 336 10,752 917 2.05 65.5
3.5 13 416 312 9,984 858 2.06 66.0
3.6 13 416 312 9,984 865 2.08 66.5
3.7 12 384 288 9,216 805 2.10 67.1

3.75 12 384 288 9,216 808 2.10 67.3
3.8 12 384 288 9,216 811 2.11 67.6
3.9 12 384 288 9,216 818 2.13 68.1
4 12 384 288 9,216 824 2.15 68.7

4.1 11 352 264 8,448 761 2.16 69.2
4.2 11 352 264 8,448 767 2.18 69.7

4.25 11 352 264 8,448 770 2.19 70.0
4.3 11 352 264 8,448 773 2.20 70.3
4.4 10 320 240 7,680 708 2.21 70.8
4.5 10 320 240 7,680 713 2.23 71.3
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Weight

2 Data is based on 48” x 96” pieces.

1 Includes 7/16" OSB.

Packaging Details – Nailable Base-3

Nominal 
Thickness1

Bundle Truckload



2013-07

Pieces SqFt2 Pieces SqFt2 Lbs per                  
Bdl2

Lbs per              
Sqft

Lbs per           
Piece2

2.5 19 608 456 14,592 1,435 2.36 75.5
2.6 18 576 432 13,824 1,370 2.38 76.1
2.7 17 544 408 13,056 1,302 2.39 76.6
2.8 17 544 408 13,056 1,311 2.41 77.1
2.9 16 512 384 12,288 1,243 2.43 77.7
3 16 512 384 12,288 1,251 2.44 78.2

3.1 15 480 360 11,520 1,181 2.46 78.7
3.2 15 480 360 11,520 1,190 2.48 79.3
3.3 14 448 336 10,752 1,117 2.49 79.8
3.4 14 448 336 10,752 1,124 2.51 80.3
3.5 13 416 312 9,984 1,052 2.53 80.9
3.6 13 416 312 9,984 1,058 2.54 81.4
3.7 12 384 288 9,216 983 2.56 81.9
3.8 12 384 288 9,216 990 2.58 82.5
3.9 12 384 288 9,216 996 2.59 83.0
4 12 384 288 9,216 1,002 2.61 83.5

4.1 11 352 264 8,448 925 2.63 84.1
4.2 11 352 264 8,448 931 2.64 84.6
4.3 11 352 264 8,448 936 2.66 85.1
4.4 10 320 240 7,680 857 2.68 85.7
4.5 10 320 240 7,680 862 2.69 86.2
4.6 10 320 240 7,680 867 2.71 86.7
4.7 10 320 240 7,680 873 2.73 87.3
4.8 10 320 240 7,680 878 2.74 87.8
4.9 9 288 216 6,912 795 2.76 88.3
5 9 288 216 6,912 800 2.78 88.9

5.1 9 288 216 6,912 805 2.79 89.4
5.2 9 288 216 6,912 809 2.81 89.9
5.3 9 288 216 6,912 815 2.83 90.5
5.4 8 256 192 6,144 728 2.84 91.0
5.5 8 256 192 6,144 732 2.86 91.5
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Weight

2 Data is based on 48” x 96” pieces.

Packaging Details – Vented Nailable Base-3

Nominal 
Thickness1

Bundle Truckload

1 Includes 7/16" OSB and 1" air space (furring strips).



2013-07

Pieces SqFt2 Pieces SqFt2 Lbs per                  
Bdl2

Lbs per              
Sqft

Lbs per           
Piece2

2.5 19 608 456 14,592 1,198 1.97 63.0
2.6 18 576 432 13,824 1,145 1.99 63.6
2.7 17 544 408 13,056 1,090 2.00 64.1
2.8 17 544 408 13,056 1,099 2.02 64.6
2.9 16 512 384 12,288 1,043 2.04 65.2
3 16 512 384 12,288 1,051 2.05 65.7

3.1 15 480 360 11,520 993 2.07 66.2
3.2 15 480 360 11,520 1,002 2.09 66.8
3.3 14 448 336 10,752 942 2.10 67.3
3.4 14 448 336 10,752 949 2.12 67.8
3.5 13 416 312 9,984 889 2.14 68.4
3.6 13 416 312 9,984 896 2.15 68.9
3.7 12 384 288 9,216 833 2.17 69.4
3.8 12 384 288 9,216 840 2.19 70.0
3.9 12 384 288 9,216 846 2.20 70.5
4 12 384 288 9,216 852 2.22 71.0

4.1 11 352 264 8,448 788 2.24 71.6
4.2 11 352 264 8,448 793 2.25 72.1
4.3 11 352 264 8,448 799 2.27 72.6
4.4 10 320 240 7,680 732 2.29 73.2
4.5 10 320 240 7,680 737 2.30 73.7
4.6 10 320 240 7,680 742 2.32 74.2
4.7 10 320 240 7,680 748 2.34 74.8
4.8 10 320 240 7,680 753 2.35 75.3
4.9 9 288 216 6,912 682 2.37 75.8
5 9 288 216 6,912 682 2.39 75.8

5.1 9 288 216 6,912 692 2.40 76.9
5.2 9 288 216 6,912 697 2.42 77.4
5.3 9 288 216 6,912 702 2.44 78.0
5.4 8 256 192 6,144 628 2.45 78.5
5.5 8 256 192 6,144 632 2.47 79.0
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Weight

2 Data is based on 48” x 96” pieces.

Packaging Details – Mult-Vent Nailable Base-3

Nominal 
Thickness1

Bundle Truckload

1 Includes 7/16" OSB and 1" air space (blocks).
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